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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values  (KJ) /  (Kcal)  (KJ) /  (Kcal)
Fat
(of which Saturates)
Carbohydrate
(of which Sugars)
Fibre
Protein
Sodium
Salt
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Hellmann's

EAN: 5000184321064

Manufacturer Address

Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 400 g

Rapeseed oil (78%), water, pasteurised EGG & EGG Yolk (7.9%), spirit vinegar, salt, sugar, flavourings, lemon juice concentrate, antioxidant 
(calcium disodium EDTA), paprika extract

Real Mayonnaise

Unilever UK,
Hellmann's,
Freepost ADM 3940,
London,
SW1A 1YR.

Unilever Ireland,
20 Riverwalk,
Citywest,
Dublin 24.

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: After opening, keep refrigerated and use within 3 months.


